TEAM NUMBER and NAME

League Schedule
2012 Rock Creek Softball League

CONTACT PERSON

PHONE NUMBER EMAIL
Cell 630-788-6088
Cell 815-378-0218
Cell 630-514-1705
Cell 630-327-9168
Cell 630-805-2638

whitesox1123@att.net
cjgreen9@comcast.net
compsan@gmail.com
rockcreekball@aol.com

1 #01 Absolute/Hard Daze Mark Johnson
2 #02 Boss Appraisal/Dock's  CJ Green
3 #03 Complete Sanitation Shawn McDowell
4 #04 G-Force Labels Greg H. Gould
5 #05 Big Stix/Rosatti's Pete Pavia
6 #06 Scrap Metal Softball Dave Baumann
Thursday 5/10/2012
Klatt Field 2012
6:30pm #01 Absolute/Hard Daze
7:15pm #05 Big Stix/Rosatti's
8:15pm #02 Boss Appraisal/Dock's
9:15pm #03 Complete Sanitation
Wednesday 5/16/2012
Klatt Field 2012
7:15pm #03 Complete Sanitation
8:15pm #01 Absolute/Hard Daze
Thursday 5/17/2012
Klatt Field 2012
6:30pm #04 G-Force Labels
7:15pm #06 Scrap Metal Softball
8:15pm #05 Big Stix/Rosatti's
9:15pm #02 Boss Appraisal/Dock's
Wednesday 5/23/2012
Klatt Field 2012
7:15pm #03 Complete Sanitation
8:15pm #06 Scrap Metal Softball
Thursday 5/24/2012
Klatt Field 2012
6:30pm #01 Absolute/Hard Daze
7:15pm #05 Big Stix/Rosatti's
8:15pm #04 G-Force Labels
9:15pm #02 Boss Appraisal/Dock’s
Wednesday 5/30/2012
Klatt Field 2012
7:15pm #01 Absolute/Hard Daze
8:15pm #06 Scrap Metal Softball
Wednesday 6/6/2012
Klatt Field 2012
7:15pm #06 Scrap Metal Softball
8:15pm #02 Boss Appraisal/Dock’s
Thursday 6/7/2012

June 28, 2012

Cell 815-931-0633

Lawdog0811@gmail.com
dpbaumann@yahoo.com

at
at
at
at

at
at

at
at
at
at

at
at

at
at
at
at

at
at

at
at

#05 Big Stix/Rosatti's

#01 Absolute/Hard Daze
#03 Complete Sanitation
#02 Boss Appraisal/Dock's

#01 Absolute/Hard Daze
#03 Complete Sanitation

#06 Scrap Metal Softball
#04 G-Force Labels

#02 Boss Appraisal/Dock’s
#05 Big Stix/Rosatti's

#06 Scrap Metal Softball
#03 Complete Sanitation

#05 Big Stix/Rosatti's

#01 Absolute/Hard Daze
#02 Boss Appraisal/Dock's
#04 G-Force Labels

#06 Scrap Metal Softball
#01 Absolute/Hard Daze

#02 Boss Appraisal/Dock’s
#06 Scrap Metal Softball

Page 1 of 4



Klatt Field 2012
6:30pm
7:15pm
8:15pm
9:15pm

Wednesday
Klatt Field 2012
7:15pm
8:15pm

Thursday
Klatt Field 2012
6:30pm
7:15pm
8:15pm
9:15pm

Wednesday
Klatt Field 2012
7:15pm
8:15pm

Thursday
Klatt Field 2012
6:30pm
7:15pm
8:15pm
9:15pm

Wednesday
Klatt Field 2012
7:15pm
8:15pm

Thursday
Klatt Field 2012
6:30pm
7:15pm
8:15pm
9:15pm

Wednesday
Klatt Field 2012
7:15pm
8:15pm

Thursday
Klatt Field 2012
6:30pm

June 28, 2012

League Schedule
2012 Rock Creek Softball League

#04 G-Force Labels

#01 Absolute/Hard Daze
#05 Big Stix/Rosatti's
#03 Complete Sanitation

6/13/2012

#02 Boss Appraisal/Dock's
#01 Absolute/Hard Daze

6/14/2012

#05 Big Stix/Rosatti's
#06 Scrap Metal Softball
#04 G-Force Labels

#03 Complete Sanitation

6/20/2012

#06 Scrap Metal Softball
#03 Complete Sanitation

6/21/2012

#01 Absolute/Hard Daze
#02 Boss Appraisal/Dock's
#04 G-Force Labels

#05 Big Stix/Rosatti's

6/27/2012

#06 Scrap Metal Softball
#02 Boss Appraisal/Dock’s

7/5/2012
#06 Scrap Metal Softball
#05 Big Stix/Rosatti's
#04 G-Force Labels
#03 Complete Sanitation
7/11/2012

#01 Absolute/Hard Daze
#03 Complete Sanitation

7/12/2012

#04 G-Force Labels

at
at
at
at

at
at

at
at
at
at

at
at

at
at
at
at

at
at

at
at
at
at

at
at

at

#01 Absolute/Hard Daze
#04 G-Force Labels

#03 Complete Sanitation
#05 Big Stix/Rosatti's

#01 Absolute/Hard Daze
#02 Boss Appraisal/Dock's

#06 Scrap Metal Softball
#05 Big Stix/Rosatti's
#03 Complete Sanitation
#04 G-Force Labels

#03 Complete Sanitation
#06 Scrap Metal Softball

#02 Boss Appraisal/Dock's
#01 Absolute/Hard Daze
#05 Big Stix/Rosatti's

#04 G-Force Labels

#02 Boss Appraisal/Dock’s
#06 Scrap Metal Softball

#05 Big Stix/Rosatti's
#06 Scrap Metal Softball
#03 Complete Sanitation
#04 G-Force Labels

#03 Complete Sanitation
#01 Absolute/Hard Daze

#06 Scrap Metal Softball

Page 2 of 4



7:15pm
8:15pm
9:15pm

Wednesday
Klatt Field 2012
6:30pm
7:15pm
8:15pm
9:15pm

Thursday
Klatt Field 2012
6:30pm
7:15pm
8:15pm
9:15pm

Wednesday
Klatt Field 2012
6:30pm
7:15pm
8:15pm
9:15pm

Thursday
Klatt Field 2012
6:30pm
7:15pm
8:15pm
9:15pm

Wednesday
Klatt Field 2012
6:30pm
7:15pm
8:15pm
9:15pm

Thursday
Klatt Field 2012
6:30pm
7:15pm
8:15pm
9:15pm

Tuesday
Klatt Field 2012
7:15pm
8:15pm

June 28, 2012

League Schedule
2012 Rock Creek Softball League

#06 Scrap Metal Softball
#02 Boss Appraisal/Dock's
#05 Big Stix/Rosatti's

7/18/2012

#01 Absolute/Hard Daze
#06 Scrap Metal Softball
#03 Complete Sanitation
#05 Big Stix/Rosatti's

7/19/2012

#04 G-Force Labels

#05 Big Stix/Rosatti's

#03 Complete Sanitation
#02 Boss Appraisal/Dock's

7/25/2012

#01 Absolute/Hard Daze
#03 Complete Sanitation
#04 G-Force Labels

#05 Big Stix/Rosatti's

7/26/2012

#04 G-Force Labels

#02 Boss Appraisal/Dock’s
#05 Big Stix/Rosatti's

#06 Scrap Metal Softball

8/1/2012

#01 Absolute/Hard Daze
#02 Boss Appraisal/Dock's
#03 Complete Sanitation
#06 Scrap Metal Softball

8/2/2012

#04 G-Force Labels

#01 Absolute/Hard Daze
#05 Big Stix/Rosatti's

#02 Boss Appraisal/Dock's

8/7/2012

#04 G-Force Labels
#02 Boss Appraisal/Dock's

at
at
at

at
at
at
at

at
at
at
at

at
at
at
at

at
at
at
at

at
at
at
at

at
at
at
at

at
at

#04 G-Force Labels
#05 Big Stix/Rosatti's
#02 Boss Appraisal/Dock's

#06 Scrap Metal Softball
#01 Absolute/Hard Daze
#05 Big Stix/Rosatti's

#03 Complete Sanitation

#05 Big Stix/Rosatti's

#04 G-Force Labels

#02 Boss Appraisal/Dock's
#03 Complete Sanitation

#03 Complete Sanitation
#01 Absolute/Hard Daze
#05 Big Stix/Rosatti's
#04 G-Force Labels

#02 Boss Appraisal/Dock’s
#04 G-Force Labels

#06 Scrap Metal Softball
#05 Big Stix/Rosatti's

#02 Boss Appraisal/Dock's
#01 Absolute/Hard Daze
#06 Scrap Metal Softball
#03 Complete Sanitation

#01 Absolute/Hard Daze
#04 G-Force Labels

#02 Boss Appraisal/Dock’s
#05 Big Stix/Rosatti's

#02 Boss Appraisal/Dock’s
#04 G-Force Labels



Wednesday
Klatt Field 2012
6:30pm
7:15pm
8:15pm
9:15pm

Thursday
Klatt Field 2012
6:30pm
7:15pm
8:15pm
9:15pm

Wednesday
Klatt Field 2012
6:30pm
7:15pm
8:15pm
9:15pm

Thursday
Klatt Field 2012
6:30pm
7:15pm
8:15pm
9:15pm

June 28, 2012

League Schedule
2012 Rock Creek Softball League

8/8/2012

#01 Absolute/Hard Daze
#06 Scrap Metal Softball
#02 Boss Appraisal/Dock's
#03 Complete Sanitation

8/9/2012

#05 Big Stix/Rosatti's
#01 Absolute/Hard Daze
#04 G-Force Labels

#06 Scrap Metal Softball

8/15/2012

#04 G-Force Labels

#03 Complete Sanitation
#02 Boss Appraisal/Dock’s
#06 Scrap Metal Softball

8/16/2012

#04 G-Force Labels

#01 Absolute/Hard Daze
#05 Big Stix/Rosatti's
#03 Complete Sanitation

at
at
at
at

at
at
at
at

at
at
at
at

at
at
at
at

#06 Scrap Metal Softball
#01 Absolute/Hard Daze
#03 Complete Sanitation
#02 Boss Appraisal/Dock's

#01 Absolute/Hard Daze
#05 Big Stix/Rosatti's
#06 Scrap Metal Softball
#04 G-Force Labels

#03 Complete Sanitation
#04 G-Force Labels

#06 Scrap Metal Softball
#02 Boss Appraisal/Dock's

#01 Absolute/Hard Daze
#04 G-Force Labels

#03 Complete Sanitation
#05 Big Stix/Rosatti's

Page 4 of 4



