2012 Rock Creek Softball League

TEAM NUMBER and 1 #01 Absolute/N 2 #02 Boss Appl 3 #03 Complete 4 #04 G-Force L 5 #05 Big Stix/R 6 #06 Scrap Met	Hard Daze Mark Johr raisal/Dock's CJ Green Sanitation Shawn Moabels Greg H. Gosatti's Pete Pavis	con Ce Ce Could Ce ould Ce a Ce	IONE NUMBER III 630-788-6088 III 815-378-0218 III 630-514-1705 III 630-327-9168 III 630-805-2638 III 815-931-0633	EMAIL whitesox1123@att.net cjgreen9@comcast.net compsan@gmail.com rockcreekball@aol.com Lawdog0811@gmail.com dpbaumann@yahoo.com
Thursday	5/10/2012			
Klatt Field 2012				
6:30pm	#01 Absolute/H		#05 Big Stix/Rosatti's	
7:15pm	#05 Big Stix/Ro		#01 Absolute/Hard Da	
8:15pm	#02 Boss Appra		#03 Complete Sanital	
9:15pm	#03 Complete S	Sanitation at	#02 Boss Appraisal/D	ock's
Wednesday	5/16/2012			
Klatt Field 2012	5/10/2012			
7:15pm	#03 Complete S	Sanitation at	#01 Absolute/Hard Da	276
8:15pm	#01 Absolute/H		#03 Complete Sanitati	
0.10pm	#01 Absolute/11	ard Daze at	#00 Complete Camila	iioi i
Thursday	5/17/2012			
Klatt Field 2012				
6:30pm	#04 G-Force La	bels at	#06 Scrap Metal Soft	ball
7:15pm	#06 Scrap Meta		#04 G-Force Labels	
8:15pm	#05 Big Stix/Ro		#02 Boss Appraisal/D	ock's
9:15pm	#02 Boss Appra		#05 Big Stix/Rosatti's	
•			· ·	
Wednesday	5/23/2012			
Klatt Field 2012				
7:15pm	#03 Complete S	Sanitation at	#06 Scrap Metal Soft	ball
8:15pm	#06 Scrap Meta	l Softball at	#03 Complete Sanital	tion
Thursday	5/24/2012			
Klatt Field 2012				
6:30pm	#01 Absolute/H		#05 Big Stix/Rosatti's	
7:15pm	#05 Big Stix/Ro		#01 Absolute/Hard Da	
8:15pm	#04 G-Force La		- -	
9:15pm	#02 Boss Appra	nisal/Dock's at	#04 G-Force Labels	
	5 (0.0 (0.0 4.0			
Wednesday	5/30/2012			
Klatt Field 2012	#04 Alaaaliita/III	and Dana at	#00 Cover Metal Caff	la a II
7:15pm	#01 Absolute/H		#06 Scrap Metal Soft	
8:15pm	#06 Scrap Meta	l Softball at	#01 Absolute/Hard Da	aze
Wednesday	6/6/2012			
Klatt Field 2012	J/ J/ LU 1 L			
7:15pm	#06 Scrap Meta	l Softball at	#02 Boss Appraisal/D)ock's
8:15pm	#02 Boss Appra		#06 Scrap Metal Soft	
3.10pm	"02 2000 / ippic	at at	00 Ostap Motal Ooli	~ ~
Thursday	6/7/2012			
•				

June 28, 2012 Page 1 of 4

2012 Rock Creek Softball League

Klatt Field 2012 6:30pm 7:15pm 8:15pm 9:15pm	#04 G-Force Labels #01 Absolute/Hard Daze #05 Big Stix/Rosatti's #03 Complete Sanitation	at at at at	#01 Absolute/Hard Daze #04 G-Force Labels #03 Complete Sanitation #05 Big Stix/Rosatti's
Wednesday Klatt Field 2012 7:15pm	6/13/2012 #02 Boss Appraisal/Dock's #01 Absolute/Hard Daze	at	#01 Absolute/Hard Daze
8:15pm Thursday Klatt Field 2012	6/14/2012	at	#02 Boss Appraisal/Dock's
6:30pm 7:15pm 8:15pm 9:15pm	#05 Big Stix/Rosatti's #06 Scrap Metal Softball #04 G-Force Labels #03 Complete Sanitation	at at at at	#06 Scrap Metal Softball #05 Big Stix/Rosatti's #03 Complete Sanitation #04 G-Force Labels
Wednesday Klatt Field 2012 7:15pm 8:15pm	6/20/2012 #06 Scrap Metal Softball #03 Complete Sanitation	at at	#03 Complete Sanitation #06 Scrap Metal Softball
Thursday Klatt Field 2012 6:30pm 7:15pm 8:15pm 9:15pm	6/21/2012 #01 Absolute/Hard Daze #02 Boss Appraisal/Dock's #04 G-Force Labels #05 Big Stix/Rosatti's	at at at at	#02 Boss Appraisal/Dock's #01 Absolute/Hard Daze #05 Big Stix/Rosatti's #04 G-Force Labels
Wednesday Klatt Field 2012 7:15pm 8:15pm	6/27/2012 #06 Scrap Metal Softball #02 Boss Appraisal/Dock's	at at	#02 Boss Appraisal/Dock's #06 Scrap Metal Softball
Thursday Klatt Field 2012 6:30pm 7:15pm 8:15pm 9:15pm	7/5/2012 #06 Scrap Metal Softball #05 Big Stix/Rosatti's #04 G-Force Labels #03 Complete Sanitation	at at at at	#05 Big Stix/Rosatti's #06 Scrap Metal Softball #03 Complete Sanitation #04 G-Force Labels
Wednesday Klatt Field 2012 7:15pm 8:15pm	7/11/2012 #01 Absolute/Hard Daze #03 Complete Sanitation	at at	#03 Complete Sanitation #01 Absolute/Hard Daze
Thursday Klatt Field 2012 6:30pm	7/12/2012 #04 G-Force Labels	at	#06 Scrap Metal Softball

June 28, 2012 Page 2 of 4

2012 Rock Creek Softball League

7:15pm 8:15pm 9:15pm	#06 Scrap Metal Softball #02 Boss Appraisal/Dock's #05 Big Stix/Rosatti's	at at at	#04 G-Force Labels #05 Big Stix/Rosatti's #02 Boss Appraisal/Dock's	
Wednesday Klatt Field 2012	7/18/2012			
6:30pm 7:15pm 8:15pm 9:15pm	#01 Absolute/Hard Daze #06 Scrap Metal Softball #03 Complete Sanitation #05 Big Stix/Rosatti's	at at at at	#06 Scrap Metal Softball #01 Absolute/Hard Daze #05 Big Stix/Rosatti's #03 Complete Sanitation	
Thursday Klatt Field 2012	7/19/2012			
6:30pm 7:15pm 8:15pm 9:15pm	#04 G-Force Labels #05 Big Stix/Rosatti's #03 Complete Sanitation #02 Boss Appraisal/Dock's	at at at at	#05 Big Stix/Rosatti's #04 G-Force Labels #02 Boss Appraisal/Dock's #03 Complete Sanitation	
Wednesday Klatt Field 2012	7/25/2012			
6:30pm 7:15pm 8:15pm 9:15pm	#01 Absolute/Hard Daze #03 Complete Sanitation #04 G-Force Labels #05 Big Stix/Rosatti's	at at at at	#03 Complete Sanitation #01 Absolute/Hard Daze #05 Big Stix/Rosatti's #04 G-Force Labels	
Thursday Klatt Field 2012	7/26/2012			
6:30pm 7:15pm	#04 G-Force Labels #02 Boss Appraisal/Dock's	at at	#02 Boss Appraisal/Dock's #04 G-Force Labels	
8:15pm 9:15pm	#05 Big Stix/Rosatti's #06 Scrap Metal Softball	at at	#06 Scrap Metal Softball #05 Big Stix/Rosatti's	
9:15pm Wednesday	-		-	
9:15pm	#06 Scrap Metal Softball		-	
9:15pm Wednesday Klatt Field 2012 6:30pm 7:15pm 8:15pm 9:15pm	#06 Scrap Metal Softball 8/1/2012 #01 Absolute/Hard Daze #02 Boss Appraisal/Dock's #03 Complete Sanitation	at at at at	#05 Big Stix/Rosatti's #02 Boss Appraisal/Dock's #01 Absolute/Hard Daze #06 Scrap Metal Softball	
9:15pm Wednesday Klatt Field 2012 6:30pm 7:15pm 8:15pm 9:15pm	#06 Scrap Metal Softball 8/1/2012 #01 Absolute/Hard Daze #02 Boss Appraisal/Dock's #03 Complete Sanitation #06 Scrap Metal Softball	at at at at	#05 Big Stix/Rosatti's #02 Boss Appraisal/Dock's #01 Absolute/Hard Daze #06 Scrap Metal Softball	
9:15pm Wednesday Klatt Field 2012 6:30pm 7:15pm 8:15pm 9:15pm Thursday Klatt Field 2012 6:30pm 7:15pm 8:15pm	#06 Scrap Metal Softball 8/1/2012 #01 Absolute/Hard Daze #02 Boss Appraisal/Dock's #03 Complete Sanitation #06 Scrap Metal Softball 8/2/2012 #04 G-Force Labels #01 Absolute/Hard Daze #05 Big Stix/Rosatti's	at at at at at at	#02 Boss Appraisal/Dock's #01 Absolute/Hard Daze #06 Scrap Metal Softball #03 Complete Sanitation #01 Absolute/Hard Daze #04 G-Force Labels #02 Boss Appraisal/Dock's	

June 28, 2012 Page 3 of 4

2012 Rock Creek Softball League

Wednesday Klatt Field 2012 6:30pm 7:15pm 8:15pm 9:15pm	#01 Absolute/Hard Daze #06 Scrap Metal Softball #02 Boss Appraisal/Dock's #03 Complete Sanitation	at at at at	#06 Scrap Metal Softball #01 Absolute/Hard Daze #03 Complete Sanitation #02 Boss Appraisal/Dock's
Thursday Klatt Field 2012	8/9/2012		
6:30pm	#05 Big Stix/Rosatti's	at	#01 Absolute/Hard Daze
7:15pm	#01 Absolute/Hard Daze	at	#05 Big Stix/Rosatti's
8:15pm	#04 G-Force Labels	at	#06 Scrap Metal Softball
9:15pm	#06 Scrap Metal Softball	at	#04 G-Force Labels
Wednesday	8/15/2012		
Klatt Field 2012			
6:30pm	#04 G-Force Labels	at	#03 Complete Sanitation
7:15pm	#03 Complete Sanitation	at	#04 G-Force Labels
8:15pm	#02 Boss Appraisal/Dock's	at	#06 Scrap Metal Softball
9:15pm	#06 Scrap Metal Softball	at	#02 Boss Appraisal/Dock's
Thursday	8/16/2012		
Klatt Field 2012			
6:30pm	#04 G-Force Labels	at	#01 Absolute/Hard Daze
7:15pm	#01 Absolute/Hard Daze	at	#04 G-Force Labels
8:15pm	#05 Big Stix/Rosatti's	at	#03 Complete Sanitation
9:15pm	#03 Complete Sanitation	at	#05 Big Stix/Rosatti's

June 28, 2012 Page 4 of 4